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Name

Sadie Howard
Presley Peterson
Annika Mason
Merissa Frasier
Payton Peterson
Reagan Portmann
Dani Shannon
Katelyn McGough
Grace Huber
Katie Adkins

Erin McCauley
Claire Cleveland
Taylor Briggs
Lanissa Amacher
Megan Krafczyk
Kayla Miller
Jeorgi Ritzman
Olivia Matlock
Britney Patrick
Ava Bush
Marianna Conklin
Kendra Johnson
Lydia Smaciarz
Ella Petit

Abi Armstrong

PE ELL TROJANS
2019-20 PWV Softball

Position
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UTL
INF
C
C
INF
OF
P
INF
P
INF
OF

INF

OF

INF
INF

UTL
UTL

Year

11
12
11
10
9
10
10
12
9
12
10
11
10
10
12
10
12
10
12
10
12
10
10
9
9
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PacificAthletics

00~

Head Coach
Ken Olson

Assistants
Dave Adkins
Eric Hopfer
Ron McGough

Superintendent
Kyle MacDonald

Principal
Brandon Pontius

Athletic Director
Krista Little

Pe Ell School Board Members

Cecile Baggenstos
Joe Wooster
Mara McGrath
Linda Barr



